



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

[Publish Date]

Version No.:

V2

John Lewis Stock Number	86330906 - FTMERMAIDRUMCRACKER
Name	Fever-Tree The Ultimate Rum & Madagascan Cola Cracker with Mermaid Spiced Rum
Ingredients	Refreshingly Light Madagascan Cola: Carbonated Spring Water, Fructose, Natural Flavourings including Caffeine, Roasted BARLEY Malt Extract, Acid (Citric Acid).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	1
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry and out of direct sunlight. Contents under pressure, open and handle with care.
Manufacturer's name and address	FEVER-TREE 186-188 Shepherds Bush Road, London W6 7NL
Instructions for use	For the perfect drink simply mix: 50ml spirit, 150ml Fever-Tree Mixer & stir.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical values per 100ml	
Refreshingly Light Madagascan Cola	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	76kj/18kcal
Fat	0g
Of which saturated	0g
Carbohydrate	4.4g
Of which sugars	4.4g
Fibre	0g
Protein	0g

Salt	0.02g
Alcoholic Strength	38%
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Many of our products do not contain gluten as an ingredient but are not labelled or certified as gluten-free. Gluten is handled in our production sites. Whilst we have strict cleaning and allergen management procedures in place, we do not routinely test for traces amount in our products.
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes